
テイタクナミ

鄭 拓 凡

マルヤマハルキ

丸 山 春 希

アカイケオオキ

赤 池 皇 樹

アンドウシュンカ

安 藤 駿 夏

ヤマキユイシ

八 巻 結 思

タナカユウタ

田 中 悠 太

ナカムラタイコウ

中 村 大 虹

ゴトウハヤト

後 藤 駿 心

フルヤショウエイ

古 屋 翔 瑛

オサノタカト

小佐野貴登

ナカダユウト

中 田 優 統

カワグチマナト

川 口 愛 翔

シノハラムツキ

篠 原 睦 紀

ジングウジアツキ

神宮字孝樹

ミヤノシュウタ

宮 野 修 太

ヤマキヒロタダ

矢 巻 弘 匡

カネマルヤマト

金 丸 大 和

(一宮町) 4

3-18

(敷　島) 2

3-20

(北富士) 3

(甲柔会) 5

3-19

(八　代) 7

(一宮町) 6

3-22

(南　ア) 9

3-21

(山　梨) 8

(南　ア)

(まるや)

(敷　島) 11

(孝道塾)

12

10

(山　梨) 13

(一宮町)

(韮崎市) 16

3-25

3-23

(一宮町)

14

3-24

17

15

後藤 駿心 (山　梨)

3-26

(まるや)

準優勝 金丸大和

優　勝 鄭　拓凡

(南　ア)

小 学 校 ３ 年 男 子 重 量 級 (29kg超級)

(まるや) 1

第３位 川口愛翔 (一宮町)

3-30

第３位

3-29

3-31

3-28

3-27

3-32

3-33


